Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Long Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank
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Name

Tyler Melbourne-Smith
Reece Grady
Daniel Crosby
Thomas Moss
Kaiden Welsby
Luke Critchlow
Daniel Khodaverdi
Tom McCabe
Martin Brooks
Matthew Kinsey
Liam Selby

Luke Woolstencroft
Jolan Bennett
Jacob Atkinson
Harry Needs

Alex Bowker
Lewis Robinson
Dale Curtis
Thomas Litten
Ciaran Beard-Jones
Nicholas Burrell
Jake Christon
Joseph Harper
William Bailey
James Edwards
Aaron Wilks
Nicholas Bowker
Kristien Raynes
Jacob Thistlewood
Daniel Triffitt
Thomas Howdle

Oliver Ecob
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Ranked Club

Lboro Uni
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Romiley Mari
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Windsor
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
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Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London
British Gas Swimming Championships, Sheffield

British Gas Youth Champs, Sheffield

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022, Sheffield
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022, Swansea
British Summer Championships, Sheffield

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022, Sheffield

Bath Grand Prix, University of Bath

National Youth Champs 2008, Sheffield

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield

2019 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester

London Swimming 800 1500m, Aldershot

National Youth & Open 2006, Sheffield

British Gas Nat Age Grps, Sheffield

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Somerset County Champs, Millfield

Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

Stockport Metro Money Back, Stockport

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs, Manchester

North West Age Groups, Manchester

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockport

Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport
BSBASA County Championships, Wycombe
Cheshire County Champs, Stockport

SM End of Season TT, Stockport

Derby Excel April Meet, Sheffield

Stockport Metro NQT Meet, Stockport
Sheffield No Frills Meet, Sheffield

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools

Date

06/04/24
06/04/24
27/06/13
30/07/09
07/08/22
07/05/22
27/07/23
07/08/22
07/12/01
01/08/08
08/03/08
20/03/10
02/08/18
11/05/19
26/04/08
02/08/06
31/07/10
08/03/08
09/02/08
20/03/10
28/11/08
08/02/20
12/06/10
10/03/23
16/04/10
12/01/20
24/03/07
28/07/08
06/04/24
17/04/09
29/05/10
13/03/20
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Time
7:59.59
7:59.71
8:10.28
8:32.84
8:39.81
8:40.08
8:41.36
8:48.53
8:51.21
8:53.83
8:55.86
8:56.60
8:57.88
8:57.91
9:00.51
9:06.07
9:06.85
9:07.36
9:07.87
9:13.01
9:18.28
9:33.91
9:50.70
9:54.14
9:58.02
10:02.00
10:05.07
10:13.84
10:19.30
10:23.45
10:47.38

11:04.14
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