Event Rankings (All Time)

Open/Male - Long Course - 800m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Tyler Melbourne-Smith	Lboro Uni	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London	06/04/24	7:59.59
2	Reece Grady	Stockport Mo	05	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024, London	06/04/24	7:59.71
3	Daniel Crosby	Stockport Mo	94	British Gas Swimming Championships, Sheffield	27/06/13	8:10.28
4	Thomas Moss	Stockport Mo	94	British Gas Youth Champs, Sheffield	30/07/09	8:32.84
5	Kaiden Welsby	Stockport Mo	05	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022, Sheffield	07/08/22	8:39.81
6	Luke Critchlow	Stockport Mo	05	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022, Swansea	07/05/22	8:40.08
7	Daniel Khodaverdi	Stockport Mo	09	British Summer Championships, Sheffield	27/07/23	8:41.36
8	Tom McCabe	Stockport Mo	05	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022, Sheffield	07/08/22	8:48.53
9	Martin Brooks	Stockport Mo	85	Bath Grand Prix, University of Bath	07/12/01	8:51.21
10	Matthew Kinsey	Stockport Mo	92	National Youth Champs 2008, Sheffield	01/08/08	8:53.83
11	Liam Selby	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	08/03/08	8:55.86
12	Luke Woolstencroft	Stockport Mo	95	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	20/03/10	8:56.60
13	Jolan Bennett	Stockport Mo	03	Swim England National Summer Meet, Sheffield	02/08/18	8:57.88
14	Jacob Atkinson	Stockport Mo	04	2019 SENW Summer Championships, Manchester	11/05/19	8:57.91
15	Harry Needs	Romiley Mari	92	London Swimming 800 1500m, Aldershot	26/04/08	9:00.51
16	Alex Bowker	Stockport Mo	90	National Youth & Open 2006, Sheffield	02/08/06	9:06.07
17	Lewis Robinson	Stockport Mo	97	British Gas Nat Age Grps, Sheffield	31/07/10	9:06.85
18	Dale Curtis	Stockport Mo	92	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	08/03/08	9:07.36
19	Thomas Litten	Stockport Mo	92	Somerset County Champs, Millfield	09/02/08	9:07.87
20	Ciaran Beard-Jones	Stockport Mo	95	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	20/03/10	9:13.01
21	Nicholas Burrell	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro Money Back, Stockport	28/11/08	9:18.28
22	Jake Christon	Stockport Mo	06	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs, Manchester	08/02/20	9:33.91
23	Joseph Harper	Stockport Mo	96	North West Age Groups, Manchester	12/06/10	9:50.70
24	William Bailey	Stockport Mo	08	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023, Stockport	10/03/23	9:54.14
25	James Edwards	Stockport Mo	97	Stockport Metro Open Meet, Stockport	16/04/10	9:58.02
26	Aaron Wilks	Windsor	05	BSBASA County Championships, Wycombe	12/01/20	10:02.00
27	Nicholas Bowker	Stockport Mo	95	Cheshire County Champs, Stockport	24/03/07	10:05.07
28	Kristien Raynes	Stockport Mo	93	SM End of Season TT, Stockport	28/07/08	10:13.84
29	Jacob Thistlewood	Stockport Mo	12	Derby Excel April Meet, Sheffield	06/04/24	10:19.30
30	Daniel Triffitt	Stockport Mo	95	Stockport Metro NQT Meet, Stockport	17/04/09	10:23.45
31	Thomas Howdle	Stockport Mo	97	Sheffield No Frills Meet, Sheffield	29/05/10	10:47.38
32	Oliver Ecob	Stockport Mo	07	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet, Grand Central Pools	13/03/20	11:04.14
		•				

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS